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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Phoenix Tower Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/phoenix-tower-international/United States 610 111 18.20% ▲ 0
2 Aircall https://www.linkedin.com/company/aircall/United States 777 129 16.60% ▲ 1
3 Gogo Business Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/gogobusinessaviation/United States 529 62 11.72% ▲ 1
4 IFX Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/ifx-networks/United States 652 68 10.43% New Entry
5 KORE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kore-wireless/United States 755 77 10.20% ▲ 3
6 Tilson https://www.linkedin.com/company/tilson-technology-management/United States 793 76 9.58% ▼ -1
7 Cambium Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/cambium-networks/United States 645 59 9.15% ▲ 0
8 Lightpath https://www.linkedin.com/company/lightpath/United States 631 47 7.45% ▲ 7
9 Breezeline https://www.linkedin.com/company/breezeline/United States 856 63 7.36% ▲ 2

10 ALLO Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/allo-fiber/United States 738 53 7.18% ▼ -4
11 Liberty of Puerto Rico https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-communications-of-puerto-rico-usvi/United States 958 63 6.58% ▲ 7
12 Ziply Fiber https://www.linkedin.com/company/ziplyfiber/United States 864 56 6.48% ▼ -3
13 Certified Languages Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/certified-languages-international/United States 633 40 6.32% ▲ 8
14 Ooma https://www.linkedin.com/company/ooma/United States 622 37 5.95% ▼ -4
15 InterDigital https://www.linkedin.com/company/interdigital-communications/United States 558 33 5.91% ▲ 14
16 Iridium https://www.linkedin.com/company/iridium/United States 821 46 5.60% ▲ 6
17 ST Engineering iDirect https://www.linkedin.com/company/st-engineering-idirect/United States 987 53 5.37% ▼ -3
18 Sparklight https://www.linkedin.com/company/mysparklight/United States 862 46 5.34% ▲ 2
19 MediaKind https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediakind/United States 816 41 5.02% ▲ 5
20 SEGRA https://www.linkedin.com/company/gosegra/United States 737 37 5.02% ▼ -8
21 NRTC https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-rural-telecommunications-cooperative-nrtc-/United States 770 37 4.81% ▲ 2
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22 Speedcast https://www.linkedin.com/company/speedcast/United States 836 39 4.67% ▼ -9
23 AnswerNet https://www.linkedin.com/company/answernet/United States 892 41 4.60% ▲ 3
24 JMA Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmawireless/United States 702 32 4.56% ▼ -8
25 Anuvu https://www.linkedin.com/company/anuvu/United States 962 43 4.47% ▲ 5
26 E2 Optics https://www.linkedin.com/company/e2-optics/United States 564 25 4.43% ▼ -9
27 MetTel https://www.linkedin.com/company/mettel/United States 670 27 4.03% ▼ -8
28 Alaska Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/alaska-communications/United States 590 23 3.90% ▲ 21
29 TEOCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/teoco/United States 836 31 3.71% ▲ 14
30 Globalstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalstar/United States 522 18 3.45% ▲ 1
31 TESSCO Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/tessco-technologies/United States 679 23 3.39% ▲ 25
32 Digi International https://www.linkedin.com/company/digi-international/United States 865 29 3.35% ▼ -7
33 Circet USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/circetusa/United States 510 17 3.33% New Entry
34 DZS https://www.linkedin.com/company/dzsi/United States 570 19 3.33% ▼ -7
35 Casa Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/casa-systems-inc-/United States 581 19 3.27% ▲ 10
36 Airspan Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/airspan-networks/United States 792 24 3.03% ▲ 3
37 Mobilelink https://www.linkedin.com/company/mobilelink/United States 803 22 2.74% ▼ -3
38 Sequential Technology Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sequentialtech/United States 989 26 2.63% ▼ -5
39 TAK Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/tak-communications/United States 576 15 2.60% ▼ -3
40 Purple Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/purple-communications-inc/United States 777 20 2.57% ▼ -5
41 Aviat Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/aviat-networks/United States 860 22 2.56% ▼ -3
42 Accu-Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/accu-tech-corporation/United States 591 15 2.54% ▲ 8
43 Ansco & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/ansco-&-associates-llc/United States 718 17 2.37% ▲ 15
44 Smartlink Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartlinkgroup/United States 690 16 2.32% ▲ 10
45 MultiTech https://www.linkedin.com/company/multitechsys/United States 610 14 2.30% ▼ -4
46 MobileComm Professionalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ustglobal-mobilecomm/United States 794 18 2.27% ▲ 2
47 Telamon https://www.linkedin.com/company/telamon/United States 754 17 2.25% ▼ -7
48 Dycom Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/dycom-industries/United States 580 12 2.07% ▼ -11
49 Tower Engineering Professionalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tower-engineering-professionals/United States 637 12 1.88% ▲ 4
50 EarthLink https://www.linkedin.com/company/earthlink/United States 890 16 1.80% ▲ 7
51 Ervin Cable Construction https://www.linkedin.com/company/ervin-cable-construction-llc/United States 860 15 1.74% ▼ -9
52 IMMCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/immco-inc/United States 699 12 1.72% ▲ 3
53 SAC Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/sac-wireless/United States 613 10 1.63% ▲ 6
54 Comporium https://www.linkedin.com/company/comporium-communications/United States 689 11 1.60% ▼ -3
55 Ruby https://www.linkedin.com/company/callruby/United States 655 9 1.37% ▼ -3
56 KDDI America https://www.linkedin.com/company/kddi/United States 586 8 1.37% ▲ 9
57 REV https://www.linkedin.com/company/letsrev/United States 900 11 1.22% ▲ 6
58 Wave Broadband https://www.linkedin.com/company/astound-powered-by-wave/United States 524 5 0.95% ▲ 10
59 Southern Linc https://www.linkedin.com/company/southernlinc/United States 549 3 0.55% ▲ 13
60 Kyocera Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/kyoceramobile/United States 856 3 0.35% ▲ 9
61 Grande Communications Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/astound-powered-by-grande/United States 511 1 0.20% ▲ 1

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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